
Peel HCC  Parent Fee Schedule       Rev. January 2021/VR/dh 

 
 

Peel Home Child Care Program 
Parent Fee Schedule 

Effective January 1, 2021 

 

 Full Week Part Week 

Infant/Toddler  

0 -30 months 

 

$44.50 per day 

 

$47.95 per day 

Preschool 

Full Day 

Part Day – Less than 6 hours per day 

 

$41.80 per day 

$26.40 per day 

 

$47.95 per day 

 

Kindergarten  

Before & After 

Full Day 

 

$24.10 per day 

$41.00 per day 

 

 

$43.10 per day 

School Age  

Before & After 

Full Day 

 

$22.50 per day 

$41.00 per day 

 

 

$43.10 per day 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

Please Note:  These dates are observed as holidays by Family Day.  They may not necessarily coincide with holidays 
granted by parent’s employers. 

 

Statutory Holidays 2021 

Statutory 
Holiday 

Calendar Date 
Date that Family Day is closed in observance 

of the holiday 

New Year’s Day Friday January 1, 2021 Friday January 1, 2021 

Family Day Monday February 15, 2021 Monday February 15, 2021 

Good Friday Friday April 2, 2021 Friday April 2, 2021 

Victoria Day Monday May 24, 2021 Monday May 24, 2021 

Canada Day Thursday July 1, 2021 Thursday July 1, 2021 

Civic Holiday Monday August 2, 2021 Monday August 2, 2021 

Labour Day Monday September 6, 2021 Monday September 6, 2021 

Thanksgiving Day Monday October 11, 2021 Monday October 11, 2021 

Christmas Day Saturday December 25, 2021 Monday December 27, 2021 

Boxing Day Sunday December 26, 2021 Tuesday December 28, 2021 


